CITY MPG

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Preferred Pkg Plus Witiptronic

Pcm 2.1 W/extended Navigation

Full Leather Interior

19" Sport Design Aluminum Wheels
Bose Surround Sound System
Metallic Paint

Carrera White Instrument Dials
Remote (6)-disc Cd Changer

Wheel Caps W/colored Porsche Crest

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
EXTERIOR
Fog Lamps

INTERIOR

Standard Leather Pwr Reclining Bucket
Seats

Adjustable Steering Column

Pwr Windows-inc: One-touch Up/down,
Anti-jam Feature

Rear Window Defroster

MECHANICAL

6-speed Manual Transmission

Double Inertia Flywheel

Traction Control (asr)

Rear Wheel Drive

Independent 4-wheel Macpherson Strut
Suspension

Front/rear Stabilizer Bars

4-wheel Anti-lock Braking System (abs)
Active Brake Differential (abd)

Central Dual Exhaust Pipes

16.9 Gallon Fuel Tank

SAFETY

Traction Control (asr)

Porsche Stability Management (psm)
Driver & Passenger Front Airbags
Door Mounted Side-impact Airbags

Model
Year
VIN
Trim
Color
Engine

Cayman

2006

WP0AB29816U781955

S TIP-TRONIC, NAVIGATION, HEATED
Atlas Grey Metallic

3.4L DOHC SMFI HO 24-Valve 6-Cyl
Engine

Fuil Ecansmy
Infermation

Total Base Price
Preferred Pkg Plus W/tiptronic
Pcm 2.1 W/extended Navigation
Full Leather Interior

DWER §ioA TesigoAEminum Wheels

Bose Surround Sound System
Metallic Paint
Carrera White Instrument Dials
Remote (6)-disc Cd Changer
Wheel Caps W/colored Porsche Crest

HIGHWAY MPG

$58,900.00

$7,995.00
$3,175.00
$2,095.00
$1,940.00
$950.00
$825.00
$690.00
$650.00
$185.00

$77,405.00




