## **CITY MPG**



## **HIGHWAY MPG**

### **OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT**

- \* Preferred Pkg Plus W/tiptronic
- \* Pcm 2.1 W/extended Navigation
- \* Full Leather Interior
- \* 19" Sport Design Aluminum Wheels
- \* Bose Surround Sound System
- \* Metallic Paint
- \* Carrera White Instrument Dials
- \* Remote (6)-disc Cd Changer
- \* Wheel Caps W/colored Porsche Crest

# STANDARD EQUIPMENT EXTERIOR

\* Fog Lamps

### INTERIOR

- Standard Leather Pwr Reclining Bucket Seats
- \* Adjustable Steering Column
- \* Pwr Windows-inc: One-touch Up/down, Anti-jam Feature
- \* Rear Window Defroster

### **MECHANICAL**

- \* 6-speed Manual Transmission
- \* Double Inertia Flywheel
- \* Traction Control (asr)
- \* Rear Wheel Drive
- \* Independent 4-wheel Macpherson Strut Suspension
- \* Front/rear Stabilizer Bars
- \* 4-wheel Anti-lock Braking System (abs)
- \* Active Brake Differential (abd)
- \* Central Dual Exhaust Pipes
- \* 16.9 Gallon Fuel Tank

#### **SAFETY**

- \* Traction Control (asr)
- \* Porsche Stability Management (psm)
- \* Driver & Passenger Front Airbags
- \* Door Mounted Side-impact Airbags

**Engine** 

Model	Cayman
Year	2006
VIN	WP0AB29816U781955
Trim	S TIP-TRONIC, NAVIGATION, HEATED
Color	Atlas Grey Metallic
Engine	3.4L DOHC SMFI HO 24-Valve 6-Cyl

Total Base Price	\$58,900.00
Preferred Pkg Plus W/tiptronic	\$7,995.00
Pcm 2.1 W/extended Navigation	\$3,175.00
Full Leather Interior	\$2,095.00
<b>WER SEATS</b> ∌ <b>BOSE</b> minum Wheels	\$1,940.00
Bose Surround Sound System	\$950.00
Metallic Paint	\$825.00
Carrera White Instrument Dials	\$690.00
Remote (6)-disc Cd Changer	\$650.00
Wheel Caps W/colored Porsche Crest	\$185.00

MSRP \$77,405.00